11M220EN - 4/2022
Neles™ flanged full bore MBV ball
valve
Series M2 for ASME ratings
Modular ball valve series M2 offers optimized
performance of pulp and paper applications.
Series M, incorporates our leading pulp and
paper application know-how in valve technology.

111M220EN - 4/2022
Neles™ flanged full bore MBV ball valve, Series M2 for ASME ratings
How to order
MBV Modular ball valve, series M2
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.
M2 C A 08 A P V A /
1. sign Low noise construction
Q- Attenuator in flow port of ball
2. sign Valve series, face-to-face length
M2
Full bore, seat supported, face-to-face length acc. to ASME
B16.10, except class 150 NPS01" acc.to Table 2, same as in
class 300.
3. sign Pressure rating of body and flanges
C ASME Class 150
D ASME Class 300
4. sign Construction
A Standard construction, seat supported
V Seat supported, pure PTFE soft parts, metal thrust bearing,
for peroxide service
W Trunnion mounted, 2-seats
Z Trunnion mounted, 1-seat *
*) flow direction indicated by an arrow on the body
5. sign Size
Seat
supported
valves
01, 1H, 02, 03, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12
Trunnion
mounted
valves
10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 24
6. sign
Materials
Body
material
Trim
and coating
material
Stem material
Bolting
material/
thread
A CF8M
CF8M
(& Hard
Chrome,
if metal seat)
AISI 329
trunnion
mounted:
XM-19
(NPS 10”-16”)
A193
Gr. B8M
C CG8M
CG8M
(& Hard
Chrome,
if metal seat)
AISI 329
trunnion
mounted:
XM-19
(NPS 10”-16”)
A193
Gr. B8M
U CK-3MCuN
CK-3MCuN
(& Ceramic
coating, if
metal seat)
UNS S31254 A193